
tr" -A- r !I-! ... "ryrr

UPVC D(}ORS.INT) \\'IND('\vS

RAINBOW UPVC DOORS AND WINDOWS
Plot No.8A,lD A, Patancheru, Sangareddy oist

Tel.+g'l 9'100007123 email:.ainbowupvc2ol8@gmail.com
GSTIN : 36AAXFR3365G1ZN

TAX INVOICE

,.voice No

DATE :

GST055-2025 26

29-O9-202s

Delivery Localion:

Greenwood Heights

Sy no: 196, Kowkur

To

Mehta & Modi Realty Kowkur LLP

5-4-187/3&4,llnd floor. MG Road, Soham Mansion

Secunderabad-500003

GSTIN: 36AaLFU7631F1Z3
PO ilo: 20250825025 Dated: 25,08'2025

S,NO HSN CODE DESCRIPTION OF GOODS QTY RAIE AXIOUNT

1

3

4

WND 5126-Windows-UPVCFrench Door Sliding
With mesh. 1800w x 2100Hmm

WIND 1012-Windows-UPVC Sliding With mesh -
1800W X l200Hmm

wlND 3363.Windows.UPVC Sliding With mesh -
900W X 900Hmm

wlND /E43.Windows.UPVC Ventilatortop hung .
750W X 600Hmm

1

4

3

12

96

18

t5

425.00

340.00

40s.00

515.00

'17,850.00

32,640.00

7,290.00

7,725-00

Ac/No :

Bank :

tFsc :

919020007284349
AXIS BANK,PATANCHERU BRANCH.
uTtB 0000687

SUB TOTAL
Forwardihg
CGST
SGST

IGST

Round Off
0.00%

65,505.00
0.00

5895.45
5895.45

0.00
0.10

Totall Rupees Seventy Seven Thousand Two Hundred and Nlnty Slx Only. 77,296.00

Received

Signature with 6eal

q,

a
e

o

SFT

39252000

39252000

392s2000

39252000

9./,
9%

.o. r *"rn r"y4frfu**oo*"

*,,,ffi/*

Tnua eo',,,,

'r 
". 

'-.: 
,


