



RAINBOW UPVC DOORS AND WINDOWS

Plot No. 8A, I D A, Patancheru, Sangareddy Dist
Tel.+91 9100007123 email: rainbowupvc2018@gmail.com
GSTIN : 36AAXFR3365G1ZN

TAX INVOICE

Invoice No: GST055-2025-26	To Mehta & Modi Realty Kowkur LLP 5-4-187/3&4, II nd floor, MG Road, Soham Mansion, Secunderabad-500003
DATE : 29-09-2025	GSTIN : 36ABLFM7631F1Z3 PO No: 20250825025 Dated: 25-08-2025
Delivery Location: Greenwood Heights Sy no: 196, Kowkur	

S.NO	HSN CODE	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	QTY	SFT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	39252000	WIND 5126-Windows-UPVCFrench Door Sliding With mesh - 1800W X 2100Hmm	1	42	425.00	17,850.00
2	39252000	WIND 1012-Windows-UPVC Sliding With mesh - 1800W X 1200Hmm	4	96	340.00	32,640.00
3	39252000	WIND 3363-Windows-UPVC Sliding With mesh - 900W X 900Hmm	2	18	405.00	7,290.00
4	39252000	WIND 4843-Windows-UPVC Ventilator top hung - 750W X 600Hmm	3	15	515.00	7,725.00

Ac/No : 919020007284349	SUB TOTAL	65,505.00
Bank : AXIS BANK,PATANCHERU BRANCH.	Forwarding	0.00
IFSC : UTIB 0000687	CGST	5895.45
	SGST	5895.45
	IGST 0.00%	0.00
	Round Off	0.10

Total: Rupees Seventy Seven Thousand Two Hundred and Ninty Six Only. 77,296.00

Received	For RAINBOW UPVC DOORS AND WINDOWS
Signature with seal	Authorized Signatory



TRUE COPY